C E R T I F I C A T E
of Conformity
TÜV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH - Tillystraße 2 - 90431 Nürnberg
Page 1 of 2
The certificate of conformity refers to the above-mentioned product. This is to certify that
the specimen is in conformity with the assessment requirement mentioned on the next
page. This certificate does not imply assessment of the production of the product and does
not permit the use of a TÜV Rheinland mark of conformity.

P.R. China
Product: PV Module
Type designation listed on the next page
C E R T I F I C A T E
of Conformity
TÜV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH - Tillystraße 2 - 90431 Nürnberg
Page 2 of 2
Registration No.: AK 50663378 0001
Product: PV Module
Tested according to:
IEC TS 63209-1:2021
Identification: Type Designation
 Max. System Voltage: up to 1500 VDC (Voc at STC):
With ½ cut mono c-Si cells:
AIKO-Gxxx-MCH72Dw
(xxx=610-655, in steps of 5, 144 cells)
AIKO-Axxx-GRH66Dw
(xxx=610-660, in steps of 5, 132 cells)
xxx represents output power in Wp
C E R T I F I C A T E
of Conformity
TÜV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH - Tillystraße 2 - 90431 Nürnberg
Page 1 of 2
The certificate of conformity refers to the above-mentioned product. This is to certify that
the specimen is in conformity with the assessment requirement mentioned on the next
page. This certificate does not imply assessment of the production of the product and does
not permit the use of a TÜV Rheinland mark of conformity.
  Certification Body
Date: 2024-12-04  ___________________________
    Dipl.-Ing. (FH) Fan He
Registration No.:  AK 50656951 0001
Report No.:  CN24X5FC 001
Holder: Zhejiang Aiko Solar Technology
Co., Ltd.
No. 655, Haopai Road, Suxi Town,
Yiwu,
322009 Zhejiang
P.R. China
Product: PV Module
Type designation listed on the next page
C E R T I F I C A T E
of Conformity
TÜV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH - Tillystraße 2 - 90431 Nürnberg
Page 2 of 2
Registration No.: AK 50656951 0001
Product: PV Module
Tested according to:
IEC 62938:2020
EN IEC 62938:2020
Identification: Type Designation
 Max. System Voltage: up to 1500 VDC (Voc at STC):
With ½ cut mono c-Si cells:
AIKO-Gxxx-MCH72Dw (xxx=610-655, in steps of 5, 144
cells)
AIKO-Axxx-GRH66Dw (xxx=610-660, in steps of 5, 132
cells)
xxx represents output power in Wp.
Compliance Document
No. D 125178 0002 Rev. 00
Page 1 of 1
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Holder of Certificate: Zhejiang Aiko Solar Technology Co., Ltd.
No. 655, Haopai Road, Suxi Town
322009 Yiwu, Zhejiang
PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA
Product: Crystalline Silicon Terrestrial Photovoltaic (PV) Modules
Mono-Crystalline Silicon Photovoltaic module
Model(s): AIKO-Axxx-GRH66Dw (xxx=615 to 660, in steps of 5)
xxx stands for rated output power at STC.
Parameters: Construction:                       Framed, with Junction box,
                                            Cable and Connectors.
Safety Class:                       Class II
Maximum System Voltage: 1500V DC
Remark: the test method is referred to IEC TS 62782:2016
Tested
according to:
PPP 58069A:2013
This Compliance document confirms the compliance with the listed standards on a voluntary basis. It
refers only to the sample submitted for testing and certification and does not certify the quality or